NMI 6/4C/332
Rev 0
Page 1 of 37
36 Bradfield Road, West Lindfield  NSW  2070
Certificate of Approval
NMI 6/4C/332
Issued by the Chief Metrologist under Regulation 60
of the

Scale Interval
(e)
(kg)
Basework Model Platform
Size
(mm x mm)
Mettler Toledo
Load Cell
Model
Load Cell
Maximum
Capacity,
Emax (kg)
BBA236-A3 Combi 3 0.02 0.001 PBA439-A3 240 X 300 SLP846-11kg C3 11
BBA236-A6 Combi 6 0.04 0.002 PBA439-A6 240 X 300 SLP846-11kg C3 11
BBA236-A15 Combi 15 0.1 0.005 PBA439-A15 240 X 300 SLP846-22kg C3 22
BBA236-QA3 Combi 3 0.02 0.001 PBA439-QA3 228 X 228 SLP846-11kg C3 11
BBA236-QA6 Combi 6 0.04 0.002 PBA439-QA6 228 X 228 SLP846-11kg C3 11
BBA236-QB15 Combi 15 0.1 0.005 PBA439-QB15 305 X 305 SLP846-22kg C3 22
BBA236-QB30 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA439-QB30 305 X 305 SLP846-60kg C3 50
BBA236-B30 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA439-BB30 400 X 500 SLP846-60kg C3 100
BBA236-B60 Combi 60 0.4 0.02 PBA439-BB60 400 X 500 SLP846-100kg C3 100
BBA236-B150 Combi 150 1 0.05 PBA439-B30 400 X 500 SLP847-60kg C3 200
BBA236-BB30 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA439-B60 300 X 400 SLP847-100kg C3 50
BBA236-BB60 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA439-B150 300 X 400 SLP848-250kg C3 100
BBA236-BC60 Combi 60 0.4 0.02 PBA439-BC60 500 X 650 SLP848-100kg C3 100
BBA236-BC150 Combi 150 1 0.05 PBA439-BC150 500 X 650 SLP848-250kg C3 250
BBA236-BC300 Combi 300 2 0.1 PBA439-BC300 500 X 650 SLP848-500kg C3 500
BBA236-CC60 Combi 60 0.4 0.02 PBA439-CC60 600 X 800 SLP848-100kg C3 100
BBA236-CC150 Combi 150 1 0.05 PBA439-CC150 600 X 800 SLP848-250kg C3 250
BBA236-CC300 Combi 300 2 0.1 PBA439-CC300 600 X 800 SLP848-500kg C3 500
BBA236-CC600 Combi 600 4 0.2 PBA439-CC600 600 X 800 SLP848-750kg C3 750
NMI 6/4C/332
Rev 0
Page 11 of 37
Table 2

Scale Interval
(e)
(kg)
Basework Model Platform
Size
(mm x mm)
Mettler Toledo
Load Cell
Model
Load Cell
Maximum
Capacity,
Emax (kg)
ICS4_9-A3/ICS689-A3 Combi 3 0.02 0.001 PBA439-A3 240 X 300 SLP846-11kg C3 11
ICS4_9-A6/ICS689-A6 Combi 6 0.04 0.002 PBA439-A6 240 X 300 SLP846-11kg C3 11
ICS4_9-A6/ICS689-A6 Combi 15 0.1 0.005 PBA439-A15 240 X 300 SLP846-22kg C3 22
ICS4_9-QA3/ICS689-QA3 Combi 3 0.02 0.001 PBA439-QA3 228 X 228 SLP846-11kg C3 11
ICS4_9-QA6/ICS689-QA6 Combi 6 0.04 0.002 PBA439-QA6 228 X 228 SLP846-11kg C3 11
ICS4_9-QB15/ICS689-QB15 Combi 15 0.1 0.005 PBA439-QB15 305 X 305 SLP846-22kg C3 22
ICS4_9-QB30/ICS689-QB30 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA439-QB30 305 X 305 SLP846-60kg C3 50
ICS4_9-B30/ICS689-B30 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA439-BB30 400 X 500 SLP846-60kg C3 100
ICS4_9-B60/ICS689-B60 Combi 60 0.4 0.02 PBA439-BB60 400 X 500 SLP846-100kg C3 100
ICS4_9-B150/ICS689-B150 Combi 150 1 0.05 PBA439-B30 400 X 500 SLP847-60kg C3 200
ICS4_9-BB30/ICS689-BB30 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA439-B60 300 X 400 SLP847-100kg C3 50
ICS4_9-BB60/ICS689-BB60 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA439-B150 300 X 400 SLP848-250kg C3 100
ICS4_9-BC60/ICS689-BC60 Combi 60 0.4 0.02 PBA439-BC60 500 X 650 SLP848-100kg C3 100
ICS4_9-BC150/ICS689-BC150 Combi 150 1 0.05 PBA439-BC150 500 X 650 SLP848-250kg C3 250
ICS4_9-BC300/ICS689-BC300 Combi 300 2 0.1 PBA439-BC300 500 X 650 SLP848-500kg C3 500
ICS4_9-CC60/ICS689-CC60 Combi 60 0.4 0.02 PBA439-CC60 600 X 800 SLP848-100kg C3 100
ICS4_9-CC150/ICS689-CC150 Combi 150 1 0.05 PBA439-CC150 600 X 800 SLP848-250kg C3 250
ICS4_9-CC300/ICS689-CC300 Combi 300 2 0.1 PBA439-CC300 600 X 800 SLP848-500kg C3 500
ICS4_9-CC600/ICS689-CC600 Combi 600 4 0.2 PBA439-CC600 600 X 800 SLP848-750kg C3 750
NMI 6/4C/332
Rev 0
Page 14 of 37
Table 5

Scale Interval
(e)
(kg)
Basework Model Platform
Size
(mm x mm)
Mettler Toledo
Load Cell
Model
Load Cell
Maximum
Capacity,
Emax (kg)
ICS4_9-A3/ICS689-A3 Combi 3 0.02 0.001 PBA436-A3 240 X 300 0785-11kg C3.5 11
ICS4_9-A6/ICS689-A6 Combi 6 0.04 0.002 PBA436-A6 240 X 300 0785-11kg C3.5 11
ICS4_9-A6/ICS689-A6 Combi 15 0.1 0.005 PBA436-A15 240 X 300 0785-22kg C3.5 22
ICS4_9-QA3/ICS689-QA3 Combi 3 0.02 0.001 PBA436-QA3 228 X 228 0785-11kg C3.5 11
ICS4_9-QA6/ICS689-QA6 Combi 6 0.04 0.002 PBA436-QA6 228 X 228 0785-11kg C3.5 11
ICS4_9-QB15/ICS689-QB15 Combi 15 0.1 0.005 PBA436-QB15 305 X 305 0785-22kg C3.5 22
ICS4_9-QB30/ICS689-QB30 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA436-QB30 305 X 305 0785-50kg C3.5 50
ICS4_9-B30/ICS689-B30 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA436-B30 400 X 500 0795-100kg C3 100
ICS4_9-B60/ICS689-B60 Combi 60 0.4 0.02 PBA436-B60 400 X 500 0795-100kg C3 100
ICS4_9-B150/ICS689-B150 Combi 150 1 0.05 PBA436-B150 400 X 500 0795-200kg C3 200
ICS4_9-BB30/ICS689-BB30 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA436-BB30 300 X 400 0785-50kg C3 50
ICS4_9-BB60/ICS689-BB60 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA436-BB60 300 X 400 0785-100kg C3 100
ICS4_9-BC60/ICS689-BC60 Combi 60 0.4 0.02 PBA436-BC60 500 X 650 0805-100kg C3 100
ICS4_9-BC150/ICS689-BC150 Combi 150 1 0.05 PBA436-BC150 500 X 650 0805-250kg C3 250
ICS4_9-BC300/ICS689-BC300 Combi 300 2 0.1 PBA436-BC300 500 X 650 0805-500kg C3 500
ICS4_9-CC60/ICS689-CC60 Combi 60 0.4 0.02 PBA436-CC60 600 X 800 0805-100kg C3 100
ICS4_9-CC150/ICS689-CC150 Combi 150 1 0.05 PBA436-CC150 600 X 800 0805-250kg C3 250
ICS4_9-CC300/ICS689-CC300 Combi 300 2 0.1 PBA436-CC300 600 X 800 0805-500kg C3 500
ICS4_9-CC600/ICS689-CC600 Combi 600 4 0.2 PBA436-CC600 600 X 800 0805-750kg C3 750
NMI 6/4C/332
Rev 0
Page 15 of 37
Table 6

Scale Interval
(e)
(kg)
Basework Model Platform
Size
(mm x mm)
Mettler Toledo
Load Cell
Model
Load Cell
Maximum
Capacity,
Emax (kg)
ICS4_9-A3/ICS689-A3 Combi 3 0.02 0.001 PBA639-A3 240 X 300 SLP846-11kg C3 11
ICS4_9-A6/ICS689-A6 Combi 6 0.04 0.002 PBA639-A6 240 X 300 SLP846-11kg C3 11
ICS4_9-A6/ICS689-A6 Combi 15 0.1 0.005 PBA639-A15 240 X 300 SLP846-22kg C3 22
ICS4_9-QA3/ICS689-QA3 Combi 3 0.02 0.001 PBA639-QA3 228 X 228 SLP846-11kg C3 11
ICS4_9-QA6/ICS689-QA6 Combi 6 0.04 0.002 PBA639-QA6 228 X 228 SLP846-11kg C3 11
ICS4_9-QB15/ICS689-QB15 Combi 15 0.1 0.005 PBA639-QB15 305 X 305 SLP846-22kg C3 22
ICS4_9-QB30/ICS689-QB30 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA639-QB30 305 X 305 SLP846-60kg C3 50
ICS4_9-B30/ICS689-B30 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA639-B30 400 X 500 SLP847-60kg C3 100
ICS4_9-B60/ICS689-B60 Combi 60 0.4 0.02 PBA639-B60 400 X 500 SLP847-100kg C3 100
ICS4_9-B150/ICS689-B150 Combi 150 1 0.05 PBA639-B150 400 X 500 SLP848-250kg C3 200
ICS4_9-BB30/ICS689-BB30 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA639-BB30 300 X 400 SLP846-60kg C3 50
ICS4_9-BB60/ICS689-BB60 Combi 30 0.2 0.01 PBA639-BB60 300 X 400 SLP846-100kg C3 100
ICS4_9-BC60/ICS689-BC60 Combi 60 0.4 0.02 PBA639-BC60 500 X 650 SLP848-100kg C3 100
ICS4_9-BC150/ICS689-BC150 Combi 150 1 0.05 PBA639-BC150 500 X 650 SLP848-250kg C3 250
ICS4_9-BC300/ICS689-BC300 Combi 300 2 0.1 PBA639-BC300 500 X 650 SLP848-500kg C3 500
ICS4_9-CC60/ICS689-CC60 Combi 60 0.4 0.02 PBA639-CC60 600 X 800 SLP848-100kg C3 100
ICS4_9-CC150/ICS689-CC150 Combi 150 1 0.05 PBA639-CC150 600 X 800 SLP848-250kg C3 250
ICS4_9-CC300/ICS689-CC300 Combi 300 2 0.1 PBA639-CC300 600 X 800 SLP848-500kg C3 500
ICS4_9-CC600/ICS689-CC600 Combi 600 4 0.2 PBA639-CC600 600 X 800 SLP848-750kg C3 750
NMI 6/4C/332
Rev 0
Page 16 of 37
Table 7a – PBA439 Basework with Mettler Toledo Load Cell